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Anil Kaul

From: Sachin Angane <Sachin.Angane@ipsos.com>
Sent: 17 February 2023 22:10
To: 'Bibhu Prasad Pal'; anilkaul@market-xcel.com
Cc: Muzaffar Mujawer
Subject: FW: Mando_22-097380-01_DP Go ahead
Attachments: Mando_22-097380-01_Questionnaire_V4.docx

Hi Bibhu, 
Please find attached the questionnaire, kindly have a look, and get back to me on cost. 
 
BR, 
Sachin 

From: Sameer Panda <Sameer.Panda@ipsos.com>  
Sent: Friday, February 17, 2023 4:32 PM 
To: Sachin Angane <Sachin.Angane@ipsos.com>; Muzaffar Mujawer <Muzaffar.Mujawer@ipsos.com>; IN-OPS-DP-
Processing <IN-OPS-DP-Processing@ipsos.com>; Vishakha More <Vishakha.More@ipsos.com>; Nutan Rane 
<Nutan.Rane@ipsos.com> 
Cc: Deepak Patil <Deepak.Patil@ipsos.com>; Mahesh Pawar <Mahesh.Pawar@ipsos.com>; Aditi Gupta 
<Aditi.Gupta@ipsos.com>; Siddharth Mallya <Siddharth.Mallya@ipsos.com>; Vibhor Kapil 
<Vibhor.Kapil@ipsos.com> 
Subject: RE: Mando_22-097380-01_DP Go ahead 
 
Hi Team, 
 
We have completed the FW for the study, request you to please move ahead with data processing. 
 
Final Sample size – 250. 
FW start date – 24th January 2023 
FW end date – 13th February, 2023 
 
Best regards, 
Sameer Panda - Research Project Management 
Lotus Corporate Park | 1701, 17th Floor, F Wing | Off WE Highway, Goregaon (E) | Mumbai, 400063, India. Mobile Phone-8976667515 
‘The RPM Narrative: Enable the business to be more client centric with more agility and enhance productivity through 
specialist skills in project management’ 
 

From: Sameer Panda  
Sent: Friday, February 17, 2023 3:35 PM 
To: Sachin Angane <Sachin.Angane@ipsos.com>; Muzaffar Mujawer <Muzaffar.Mujawer@ipsos.com>; Vishakha 
More <Vishakha.More@ipsos.com>; Nutan Rane <Nutan.Rane@ipsos.com>; Vibhor Kapil 
<Vibhor.Kapil@ipsos.com>; Siddharth Mallya <Siddharth.Mallya@ipsos.com> 
Cc: Deepak Patil <Deepak.Patil@ipsos.com>; Mahesh Pawar <Mahesh.Pawar@ipsos.com>; Aditi Gupta 
<Aditi.Gupta@ipsos.com> 
Subject: Mando_22-097380-01_Field Materials 
 
Hi Team, 
 
PFA Field materials for your reference, please go through the same and let us know in case of any clarification 
required. 
 


